Date

08/29/
09

09/05/
09
09/12/
09

09/19/
09

09/26/
09
10/03/
09

10/10/
09

10/17/
09

Games for Lakeside Longhorns Jr. Midget, Junior Varsity
Last Updated on May 14, 2024

Time

6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Coronado Jr. Midget

Lakeside Longhorns Jr.
Midget

Lakeside Longhorns Jr.
Midget

Rancho San Diego Jr.
Midget

La Jolla Jr Midget

Lakeside Longhorns Jr.
Midget

Scripps Ranch JRM

Lakeside Longhorns Jr.
Midget

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

9

0

6

38

30

31

37

Home Team

Lakeside Longhorns Jr.
Midget

National City JM
Alpine JRM

Lakeside Longhorns Jr.
Midget

Lakeside Longhorns Jr.
Midget

Centre City Bolts

Lakeside Longhorns Jr.
Midget

South San Diego JRM

Hom Resul
e t
Scor
e
6 Loss
40 Loss
12 Loss
12 Loss
14 Loss
6 Win
21 Loss
0 Tie

9 TeamPages



